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Results Free Practice 1st Session

Yamaha Finance Australian Round, 28 February - 1 March 2020
102/01

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

Yamaha YZF R6ITA 4BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team55 A. 170,124    1'34.0611  270,0 270,0 270,0LOCATELLI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.684FRA 10GMT94 Yamaha94 C. 168,895       0.684    1'34.7452  268,0 268,0 268,0PEROLARI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.123FRA 8GMT94 Yamaha16 J. 168,676       0.807    1'34.8683  266,7 266,7 266,7CLUZEL

Yamaha YZF R6        0.003EST 9Kallio Racing38 H. 168,671       0.810    1'34.8714  264,7 264,7 264,7SOOMER

Yamaha YZF R6        0.019RSA 6EAB Ten Kate Racing4 S. 168,637       0.829    1'34.8905  266,7 266,7 266,7ODENDAAL

Yamaha YZF R6        0.316ESP 4Kallio Racing32 I. 168,078       1.145    1'35.2066  263,4 263,4 263,4VIÑALES

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.325GER 3Kawasaki Puccetti Racing5 P. 167,506       1.470    1'35.5317  263,4 263,4 263,4OETTL

MV Agusta F3 675        0.040SUI 4MV Agusta Reparto Corse1 R. 167,436       1.510    1'35.5718  261,5 261,5 261,5KRUMMENACHER

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.033FRA 5Kawasaki Puccetti Racing44 L. 167,378       1.543    1'35.6049  265,4 265,4 265,4MAHIAS

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.502TUR 3Turkish Racing Team61 C. 166,504       2.045    1'36.10610  263,4 263,4 263,4ÖNCÜ

Yamaha YZF R6        0.437GBR 4WRP Wepol Racing99 D. 165,750       2.482    1'36.54311  265,4 265,4 265,4WEBB

Yamaha YZF R6        0.186NED 6MPM Routz Racing Team74 J. 165,431       2.668    1'36.72912  263,4 263,4 263,4VAN SIKKELERUS

Yamaha YZF R6        0.282AUS 6CUBE Racing68 O. 164,950       2.950    1'37.01113  265,4 265,4 265,4BAYLISS

Yamaha YZF R6        0.671BEL 2OXXO Yamaha Team Toth84 L. 163,817       3.621    1'37.68214  262,1 262,1 262,1CRESSON

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.465ESP 4Kawasaki ParkinGO Team81 M. 163,041       4.086    1'38.14715  266,0 266,0 266,0GONZALEZ

Honda CBR600RR        0.299GER 2Dynavolt Honda52 P. 162,546       4.385    1'38.44616  258,4 258,4 258,4HOBELSBERGER

-------------------------------------------------- Out 107% in this Session  --------------------------------------------------

Yamaha YZF R6        2.261HUN 4OXXO Yamaha Team Toth56 P. 158,897       6.646    1'40.70717  262,8 262,8 262,8SEBESTYEN

Yamaha YZF R6        3.000FRA 10bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing25 A. 154,300       9.646    1'43.70718  261,5 261,5 261,5VERDOÏA

Yamaha YZF R6        3.100SWE 3Wójcik Racing Team71 C. 149,822      12.746    1'46.80719  256,5 256,5 256,5BERGMAN

Yamaha YZF R6        0.308INA 9bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing9 G. 149,391      13.054    1'47.11520  254,1 254,1 254,1HENDRA PRATAMA

MV Agusta F3 675ITA 2MV Agusta Reparto Corse3 R.21 DE ROSA

MV Agusta F3 675ITA 2MV Agusta Reparto Corse22 F.22 FULIGNI

Honda CBR600RRJPN 2Dynavolt Honda78 H.23  262,8 262,8 262,8OKUBO

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'34.061):   1'40.646

    1'33.072

    1'32.545  172,910

 171,930 Km/h

Km/h

 172,910 Km/h    1'32.545Pole

Race

All Times

Records 2013   S.Lowes

2018   S.Cortese

2013   S.Lowes

(QP2)  

(RC)   

(QP1)  

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Wet

17°C77%

16°C

Temp:

Temp:

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

12:16
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

WET PRACTICE - LIGHTS ON11.27.33

Start11.30.00

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 411.55.30 G. HENDRA PRATAMA 9 

Crashed - Turn 1012.09.34 H. OKUBO 78 

Re-joined12.09.49 H. OKUBO 78 

WHITE FLAG12.14.32

End Of Session12.16.31

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

VERDOÏA 25 FRA Yamaha YZF R6bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing     1'54.522  139,72911:35'34.210A.

SOOMER 38 EST Yamaha YZF R6Kallio Racing     1'51.134 -3.388  143,98811:37'05.794H.

VERDOÏA 25 FRA Yamaha YZF R6bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing     1'49.968 -1.166  145,51511:39'15.554A.

VERDOÏA 25 FRA Yamaha YZF R6bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing     1'48.072 -1.896  148,06811:41'03.626A.

VERDOÏA 25 FRA Yamaha YZF R6bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing     1'47.561 -0.511  148,77111:42'51.187A.

VERDOÏA 25 FRA Yamaha YZF R6bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing     1'47.124 -0.437  149,37811:44'38.311A.

HENDRA PRATAMA 9 INA Yamaha YZF R6bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing     1'47.115 -0.009  149,39111:58'08.067G.

PEROLARI 94 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'41.060 -6.055  158,34212:01'04.207C.

PEROLARI 94 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'38.062 -2.998  163,18212:02'42.269C.

PEROLARI 94 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'36.604 -1.458  165,64512:04'18.873C.

PEROLARI 94 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'35.797 -0.807  167,04112:05'54.670C.

PEROLARI 94 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'35.559 -0.238  167,45712:07'30.229C.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'35.055 -0.504  168,34512:08'26.287J.

ODENDAAL 4 RSA Yamaha YZF R6EAB Ten Kate Racing     1'34.890 -0.165  168,63712:10'16.600S.

LOCATELLI 55 ITA Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'34.061 -0.829  170,12412:11'47.305A.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

12:16

EndStart

28/02/2020 11:30
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